8
R4300 Series Chassis
The R4300 Chassis features the highest levels
of flexibility, scalability and reliability for the
most demanding business environments.  Each
chassis is a self-contained, 3U unit that
provides all of the Ethernet connections, airflow
management and power required by the R

Regulatory
Compliance: FCC/CSA Class A, UL1950, IEC950, CE
Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers to order your R4300 Series chassis and modules:
GR4302CB – This bundle includes the R4300 Chassis, Remote Management Module, 16-port Network Module and Chassis Rapid
Mounting Kit
Connect Modules (One required per chassis)
G091068 – Model R4387 8x8 Connect Module*
G091067 – Model R4380 Administration Connect Module*
*Customers should purchase at least one ClearCube C/Port to assist in blade setup and administration
Power Cord (Two cords required per chassis)
G060036 – North American Power Cord
G060020 – United Kingdom Power Cord
G060034 – European Power Cord
060043 – Japanese Power Cord
G060038 – Australian Power Cord
G090041 – Old United Kingdom Power Cord
Spare/Upgrade Items (Recommended)
GR4324UB – R4300 Chassis Upgrade Bundle (upgrades Blade Switching or Direct Connect Cage to R4300 Chassis)
GR4320 – Fan Tray